

Preliminary Opinion of Probable Cost - City of Gonzales - CDBG-MIT

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
2	Erosion / Sedimentation Controls	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
3	Traffic Control	12	MO	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	Excavation / Embankment	3000	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 36,000.00
5	Demolition	3000	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,000.00
6	Subgrade Preparaion	2100	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,500.00
7	12" Limestone Base	2100	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 37,800.00
8	2.5" HMAC	2100	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 37,800.00
9	Curb & Gutter	1010	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,200.00
10	Sidewalk	489	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 24,450.00
11	Striping	350	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,750.00
12	36" RCP	200	LF	\$ 153.00	\$ 30,600.00
13	4-36" Headwall	2	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
14	8x5 Box Culvert	300	LF	\$ 500.00	\$ 150,000.00
15	6-8x5 Headwall	2	EA	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
16	Concrete Abutment	390	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 390,000.00
17	Concrete Cap	195	CY	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 214,500.00
18	Concrete Column	350	CY	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 385,000.00
19	Reinforced Concrete Slab	2360	SY	\$ 190.00	\$ 448,400.00
20	Approach Slab	580	CY	\$ 400.00	\$ 232,000.00
21	Prestressed Concrete Girder	3730	LF	\$ 180.00	\$ 671,400.00
22	Concrete Rip Rap	130	CY	\$ 435.00	\$ 56,550.00
23	Rail Decorative Historic	880	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 88,000.00
24	Sealed Expansion Joint	580	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 58,000.00
25	Relocate wastewater lines	650	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 52,000.00
26	Attach WW lines to bridge structure	240	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 24,000.00
25	Sub-Total				\$ 3,233,450.00
26	Engineering	15	%	\$ 32,334.50	\$ 485,017.50
27	Total				\$ 3,718,467.50